
First number is total of 1's

SUN-8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Reggie 39.87 41 58QEmanuel 0.001 12463 54 03,4,5,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Irwin 36.94 1 3NQPearson 0.003 16011 2 01,2
Heidi 45.25 10 56NQMcGrath 0.004 16267 46 04,2,5,6,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Karma 28.62 01 67QPignataro 0.005 20054 67 04,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Wile E 27.22 0 4NQSilver 0.006 24058 4 04
Quill 0.00 0 0NQBaycar 0.007 24059 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pippi 43.18 8 2NQCornelius 0.001 12464 -6 02

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mackenzie 31.00 01 59QEzzo 0.002 16294 59 04,2,4,5,6,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Kipper 35.93 31 63QCarson 0.005 20025 60 02,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Elle 0.00 0 0NQKavanagh 0.003 20018 0 0
Rona 26.92 0 3NQSchowalter 0.006 20029 3 03
Bailey 45.08 13 5NQMullen 0.007 20031 -8 05
Star 0.00 0 0ABSHigginson 0.004 20024 0 0
Angelina 0.00 0 0ABSWintz 0.008 20494 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Zurich 36.44 4 5NQMogerley 0.0010 24498 1 05
Moon 0.00 0 0ABSStiles 0.009 24413 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sarah 36.63 11 75QOvnicek 0.0021 12198 74 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Misty 26.12 0 1NQGregory 0.0022 12462 1 01

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Joule 0.00 0 0AISSturtz 0.0030 16281 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Zuri 27.95 0 2NQBorowski 0.0051 20313 2 02
Phil 31.58 0 4NQSalerno 0.0052 20355 4 04
Mellie 38.22 6 2NQBerkoff 0.0053 20381 -4 02
Zena 0.00 0 0NQBorowski 0.0054 20493 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
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Mick 31.42 0 5NQBowen 0.0062 24499 5 05
Benno 0.00 0 0ABSPeck 0.0061 24434 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Trixie 32.52 01 79QBruno 0.0010 08183 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ace 38.25 02 79QMacLeod 0.009 08179 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Livvie 30.82 03 77QStephon 0.008 08176 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bitzy 31.58 04 75QRussell 0.005 08168 75 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Bones 0.00 0 0NQJohnson 0.006 08170 0 0
Callie 0.00 0 0NQOlenginski 0.007 08172 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luc 32.56 01 79QWeintrub 0.0014 12190 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Misha 34.65 02 75QOvnicek 0.0020 12237 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Pippa 24.84 03 73QFelton 0.0016 12197 73 01,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Catcher 22.87 04 68QJohnson 0.0019 12235 68 03,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Bella 26.24 0 2NQJohnson 0.0013 12189 2 02
Maggie 33.46 0 3NQKellar 0.0015 12195 3 03
Reign 0.00 0 0NQMoody 0.0017 12205 0 0
Chase 0.00 0 0NQShulman 0.0018 12228 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sundae 26.90 01 80QKellar 0.0028 16288 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Xena 35.25 02 79QCimprich 0.0025 16261 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Surf 37.60 23 78QWiechmann 0.0027 16287 76 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Genie 29.98 04 73QCottler 0.0026 16276 73 01,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Wiley 45.20 10 68NQGardine 0.0029 16289 58 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Tollie 0.00 0 0ABSCottler 0.0024 16252 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Loki Bacon Bit 29.52 01 80QBailey 0.0039 20297 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Anna 31.28 02 77QZilney 0.0043 20330 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jasper 22.20 03 76QMcGavin 0.0041 20317 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 25.29 04 74QThompson 0.0038 20303 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Busy 36.82 4 77QSturtz 0.0046 20353 73 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Blitz 22.79 0 68QAldrich 0.0042 20320 68 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Mojito 37.05 5 66QMinnella 0.0040 20316 61 02,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Annie Fenway 23.10 0 2NQCarson 0.0044 20336 2 02
Taya 29.76 0 1NQAndrews 0.0047 20354 1 01
Nell 22.19 0 5NQLesko 0.0048 20358 5 05
Allie 22.47 0 3NQWilkinson 0.0050 20382 3 03
Groovy 0.00 0 0ABSO'Tiarnaigh 0.0045 20352 0 0
Hank 0.00 0 0ABSGichner 0.0049 20359 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Ringo 31.51 01 80QMogerley 0.0057 24414 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tess 27.30 02 79QBisbee 0.0058 24421 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Jinn 31.82 03 77QBailey 0.0060 24441 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rubyrose 33.04 14 76QGoldberg 0.0056 24410 75 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sebeka 34.43 2 76QSmith 0.0055 24402 74 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Iko 25.91 0 71QMcCaffree 0.0059 24436 71 02,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Honest Abe 36.73 11 64QMcNeil 0.002 16043 63 01,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Everest 29.95 01 73QKoziatek 0.0036 20131 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Brodie 45.64 102 71QMacLeod 0.0035 20002 61 02,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Surrey 48.62 13 2NQSchowalter 0.0037 20456 -11 02

First number is total of 1's

SUN-8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Steel 35.05 01 79QLonnquist 0.004 08088 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jett 37.02 02 77QBrownlee 0.003 08083 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Mariah 38.51 03 76QOvnicek 0.002 08082 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Teagan 26.98 04 74QBunin 0.001 08080 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bertha 0.00 0 0AISBillman 0.0012 12246 0 0
Elvira 30.78 01 74QBillman 0.0011 12100 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jessie 21.75 01 74QAldrich 0.0023 16122 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Dillan 26.47 01 77QMcRae 0.0033 20150 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bacchus 31.23 02 75QCallaway 0.0031 20132 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Fuzzle Wuzzle 25.03 03 69QDiaz 0.0034 20153 69 0,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Jake 0.00 0 0NQOntscherenki 0.0032 20141 0 0
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